©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
February, 2007 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74VHC1G66/D
MC74VHC1G66,
NLVHC1G66
SPST (NO) Normally Open
Analog Switch

90%
10%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74VHC1G66DFT1 SC−88A
3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G66DFT1G SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
MC74VHC1G66DFT2 SC−88A
MC74VHC1G66DFT2G SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
MC74VHC1G66DTT1 TSOP−5
MC74VHC1G66DTT1G TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
NLVHC1G66MUR2G UDFN6
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging